
BID # 0046-14

HOMINY HILL GOLF COURSE BUNKER RESTORATION, PHASE 3

By:

Monmouth County Board of Recreation Commissioners
Monmouth County Park System
805 Newman Springs Road
Lincroft, NJ 07738
Phone: (732) 842-4000, Ext. 4330
Fax: (732) 842-4162
Contact: Stephanie Weise, QPA

Number of Bids Received	Vendor Name and Address
6	Earthworks, Inc.; 13 Morello Ct., Farmingdale, NJ 07727 Total Turf Golf Services, Inc.; 1965 Byberry Rd., Huntingdon Valley, PA 19006 Three Sons Restoration, LLC; 1235 Morris Ave., Union, NJ 07083 George E. Ley Co.; 130 Devereux Rd., Glenmoore, PA 19343 360 Golf, LLC; 300 Mamaroneck Ave., #733, White Plains, NY 10605 Turco Golf, Inc.; 212 Orange Ave., Suffern, NY 10901

360 GOLF, LLC

	360 GOLF, LLC	THREE SONS RESTOR	EARTHWORKS, INC	GEORGE E LEY CO.	TURCO GOLF	TOTAL TURF GOLF S
001	24970.94	32000.00	18000.00	19665.00	29665.00	27114.80
002	16088.44	28000.00	15000.00	15585.00	16262.50	14195.00
003	27063.44	32000.00	20000.00	22650.00	32037.50	28885.00
004	14775.94	25000.00	14000.00	9200.00	14150.00	10020.00
005	29810.94	33000.00	20000.00	22185.00	33655.00	31851.60
006	25925.94	30000.00	16000.00	22810.00	31600.00	30704.00
007	17425.94	23000.00	14000.00	10435.00	13800.00	15024.00
008	24513.44	38000.00	22000.00	25070.00	31137.50	28217.00
009	102924.98	100000.00	140000.00	160718.00	94500.00	106437.50
010		45000.00				
011	25515.00	30000.00	16000.00	25660.00	28157.50	28721.50
012	44115.00	59000.00	20000.00	47310.00	49277.50	57644.00
013	9912.50	34000.00	10000.00	7705.00	11875.00	13825.00
014	27330.00	30120.00	18000.00	33477.00	36937.50	45077.50
TOTALS	390372.50	539120.00	343000.00	422470.00	423055.00	437716.90

Without Alternate Bid Items \$283,500.00 \$386,000.00 \$279,000.00 \$308,318.00 \$296,807.50 \$292,448.90

	PRI CE	AMOUNT	%
001 HOLE# 1 RESTORE THREE (3) LEFT SI DE FAI RWAY BUNKERS (2, 410 SF) REBUI LD ONE (1) (1, 200 SF) AND ELI M NATE ONE RI GHT FAI RWAY (1) BUNKER .			
01214	360 GOLF, LLC	24,970.94	
01898	THREE SONS RESTORATI ON, LLC	32,000.00	
04584	EARTHWORKS, I NC	18,000.00	
05845	GEORGE E LEY CO.	19,665.00	
54176	TURCO GOLF	29,665.00	
56026	TOTAL TURF GOLF SERVI CES, I NC.	27,114.80	
-----			LOW BI D EARTHWORKS, I NC
002 HOLE# 2 RESTORE THREE (3) RI GHT FAI RWAY BUNKERS (2, 125 SF) .			
01214	360 GOLF, LLC	16,088.44	
01898	THREE SONS RESTORATI ON, LLC	28,000.00	
04584	EARTHWORKS, I NC	15,000.00	
05845	GEORGE E LEY CO.	15,585.00	
54176	TURCO GOLF	16,262.50	
56026	TOTAL TURF GOLF SERVI CES, I NC.	14,195.00	
-----			LOW BI D TOTAL TURF GOLF SERVI CES, I NC.
003 HOLE# 4 REBUI LD TWO (2) AND ELI M NATE (1) LEFT FAI RWAY BUNKER(2, 100 SF) RESTORE THREE (3) GREEN AREA BUNKERS (1, 775 SF) .			
01214	360 GOLF, LLC	27,063.44	
01898	THREE SONS RESTORATI ON, LLC	32,000.00	
04584	EARTHWORKS, I NC	20,000.00	
05845	GEORGE E LEY CO.	22,650.00	
54176	TURCO GOLF	32,037.50	

		PRICE	AMOUNT	%	
56026	TOTAL TURF GOLF SERVICES, INC.		28,885.00		LOW BID EARTHWORKS, INC

004	HOLE# 5 REBUILD TWO (2) RIGHT SIDE FAIRWAY BUNKERS (1,500 SF)				
01214	360 GOLF, LLC		14,775.94		
01898	THREE SONS RESTORATION, LLC		25,000.00		
04584	EARTHWORKS, INC		14,000.00		
05845	GEORGE E LEY CO.		9,200.00		
54176	TURCO GOLF		14,150.00		
56026	TOTAL TURF GOLF SERVICES, INC.		10,020.00		LOW BID GEORGE E LEY CO.

005	HOLE# 6 REBUILD TWO (2) AND ELIMINATE ONE (1) LEFT FAIRWAY BUNKERS (2,125 SF) REBUILD TWO (2) AND ELIMINATE ONE (1) RIGHT FAIRWAY BUNKERS (1,745 SF)				
01214	360 GOLF, LLC		29,810.94		
01898	THREE SONS RESTORATION, LLC		33,000.00		
04584	EARTHWORKS, INC		20,000.00		
05845	GEORGE E LEY CO.		22,185.00		
54176	TURCO GOLF		33,655.00		
56026	TOTAL TURF GOLF SERVICES, INC.		31,851.60		LOW BID EARTHWORKS, INC

006	HOLE# 10 REBUILD ONE (1) AND ELIMINATE TWO (2) LEFT FAIRWAY BUNKERS (1,250 SF) REBUILD ONE (1) AND ELIMINATE TWO (2) RIGHT FAIRWAY BUNKERS (1,550 SF)				
01214	360 GOLF, LLC		25,925.94		
01898	THREE SONS RESTORATION, LLC		30,000.00		

		PRICE	AMOUNT	%
04584	EARTHWORKS, INC		16,000.00	
05845	GEORGE E LEY CO.		22,810.00	
54176	TURCO GOLF		31,600.00	
56026	TOTAL TURF GOLF SERVICES, INC.		30,704.00	
----- LOW BID EARTHWORKS, INC				
007	HOLE# 12 REBUILD TWO (2) AND ELIMINATE ONE (1) RIGHT FAIRWAY BUNKER (1,800 SF)			
01214	360 GOLF, LLC		17,425.94	
01898	THREE SONS RESTORATION, LLC		23,000.00	
04584	EARTHWORKS, INC		14,000.00	
05845	GEORGE E LEY CO.		10,435.00	
54176	TURCO GOLF		13,800.00	
56026	TOTAL TURF GOLF SERVICES, INC.		15,024.00	
----- LOW BID GEORGE E LEY CO.				
008	HOLE# 13 RESTORE ONE (1) RIGHT FAIRWAY BUNKER (1,350 SF) RESTORE THREE (3) (2,425 SF) AND ELIMINATE ONE (1) GREENSIDE BUNKER			
01214	360 GOLF, LLC		24,513.44	
01898	THREE SONS RESTORATION, LLC		38,000.00	
04584	EARTHWORKS, INC		22,000.00	
05845	GEORGE E LEY CO.		25,070.00	
54176	TURCO GOLF		31,137.50	
56026	TOTAL TURF GOLF SERVICES, INC.		28,217.00	
----- LOW BID EARTHWORKS, INC				
009	GENERAL ITEMS MOBILIZATION, TEMPORARY SILT FENCE (INSTALL AND REMOVE +/- 1,000 LF), PROVIDE AND INSTALL TOPSOIL (450 CY ALLOWANCE), PROVIDE AND INSTALL ROUGH SOD (86,000 SF ALLOWANCE), PROVIDE AND INSTALL BUNKER SAND (625 TN ALLOWANCE), COMPLETE PUNCHLIST, PROJECT CLOSE-OUT AND PROVIDE AS-BUILTS			

	PRI CE	AMOUNT	%
01214	360	102, 924. 98	
01898	THREI ON, LLC	100, 000. 00	
04584	EART	140, 000. 00	
05845	GEOF	160, 718. 00	
54176	TURC	94, 500. 00	
56026	TOTAVI CES, I NC.	106, 437. 50	

----- LOW BI D TURCO GOLF

010 6

01214	360	NO BI D	
01898	THREI ON, LLC	45, 000. 00	
04584	EART	NO BI D	
05845	GEOF	NO BI D	
54176	TURC	NO BI D	
56026	TOTAVI CES, I NC.	NO BI D	

----- LOW BI D THREE SONS RESTORATI ON, LLC

011 : BI D# 1
BUNKER RENOVATI ON & ELI M NATI ON

01214	360	25, 515. 00	
01898	THREI ON, LLC	30, 000. 00	
04584	EART	16, 000. 00	
05845	GEO	25, 660. 00	
54176	TUR	28, 157. 50	
56026	TOTAVI CES, I NC.	28, 721. 50	

----- LOW BI D EARTHWORKS, I NC

012 : BI D# 2
13 & 14 BUNKER RENOVATI ON/
ON

		PRI CE	AMOUNT	%	
01214	360 GOLF, LLC		44, 115. 00		
01898	THREE SONS RESTORATI ON, LLC		59, 000. 00		
04584	EARTHWORKS, I NC		20, 000. 00		
05845	GEORGE E LEY CO.		47, 310. 00		
54176	TURCO GOLF		49, 277. 50		
56026	TOTAL TURF GOLF SERVI CES, I NC.		57, 644. 00		
-----					LOW BI D EARTHWORKS, I NC
013	ALTERNATE BI D# 3 HOLE# 5 BUNKER RENOVATI ON & ELI M NATI ON				
01214	360 GOLF, LLC		9, 912. 50		
01898	THREE SONS RESTORATI ON, LLC		34, 000. 00		
04584	EARTHWORKS, I NC		10, 000. 00		
05845	GEORGE E LEY CO.		7, 705. 00		
54176	TURCO GOLF		11, 875. 00		
56026	TOTAL TURF GOLF SERVI CES, I NC.		13, 825. 00		
-----					LOW BI D GEORGE E LEY CO.
014	ALTERNATE BI D# 4 HOLE# 2 & 4 BUNKER ELI M NATI ON & ADDI TI ON				
01214	360 GOLF, LLC		27, 330. 00		
01898	THREE SONS RESTORATI ON, LLC		30, 120. 00		
04584	EARTHWORKS, I NC		18, 000. 00		
05845	GEORGE E LEY CO.		33, 477. 00		
54176	TURCO GOLF		36, 937. 50		
56026	TOTAL TURF GOLF SERVI CES, I NC.		45, 077. 50		
-----					LOW BI D EARTHWORKS, I NC